
Living Skies Staff 
Contact Information 

 

Mailing address: 

Living Skies Regional Council Office 
423 Main St. N.  

Moose Jaw, SK  S6H 0W5 
 

Website:  https://livingskiesrc.ca/  
Facebook page:  https://www.facebook.com/groups/344291036087731/  

  

Pastoral Relations Minister: Tracy Murton 
tmurton@united-church.ca  
in Saskatoon: 1-306-988-0672 
 
Youth and Young Adult Ministry: Lindsay Mohn 
LivingSkiesYAYA@united-church.ca (not case sensitive) 
Cell: 1-306-291-5943    
 
 

Administrative Support: Bev Diebert 
bdiebert@united-church.ca  
in Moose Jaw: 1-639-396-0200 
 
Acting Archivists:  
Leanne Templeton & Erin Acland 
livingskiesarchives@united-church.ca  
c/o Bev Diebert – 1-639-396-0200 
 

Tri-Region Staff: 
 

Executive Minister: Shannon McCarthy 
smccarthy@united-church.ca  
in Winnipeg: 1-204-815-1170  
 
Regional Minister: Justice and Communication: 
Julie Graham 
jgraham@united-church.ca  
in Saskatoon: 1-306-944-7112 

Program Assistant: Chantal Winslow  
cwinslow@united-church.ca  
in Crossfield: 1-403-923-9378 
 
Financial Administrator: Francesca Martina 
fmartina@united-church.ca  
1-306-400-6285 
 

General Council Deployed Staff: 
 

Office of Vocation Minister:  Laura Fouhse 
lfouhse@united-church.ca  
in Saskatoon: 1-639-396-0197 

 
Community Capacity Development Coordinator 
(Western Canada) Indigenous Ministries Circle: 
Charlene Burns 
cburns@united-church.ca  
in Alberta 

Growth Animator (Prairies): Jordan Cantwell  
jcantwell@united-church.ca  
in Saskatoon: 1-306-477-1978 
 
Community of Faith Stewardship Support 
Western Canadian Region: 
Vicki Nelson 
vnelson@united-church.ca  
in Regina: 1-639-396-0193 
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